0
007
002

501
001
002



Item Number

O 0 39 N N B~ W N =

N N NN N N NN M e e e e e e e e
N N L A WD = DO O NN WD = O

Part Number

9R196582
9R196583
9R196584
9R196585
9R196586
9R196587
9R196588
9R196589
9R196590
9R196591
9R196592
9R196593
9R 196594
9R196595
9R196596
9R196597
9R196598
9R196599
9R 196600
9R196601
9R196602
9R 196603
9R196604
9R196605
9R196606
9R196607
9R196608

COPYRIGHT®© 2005. All Rights Reserved.

Parts list, pricing, and availability subject to change. Please visit www.dewaltservigenet.conr for current parts information.

PartsList for BTFP12182 TypeO

Description

CAP
PACKING
CYLINDER
WASHER
BUMPER
WASHER
PISTON
GASKET
HANDLE
VALVE

TUBE

COVER

ROD
BRACKET
WASHER
TRIGGER
WASHER
ADJUSTING PLATE
FRONT PLATE
ADJUST BLOCK
ADJUST ROD
PIN

BLOCK

RAIL RIGHT
RAIL LEFT

CLINCHER LINK RIGHT
CLINCHER LINK LEFT

Page 1

Qty Required

e e e SN S e R S N T e e e e e e e L e e e e


http://www.dewaltservicenet.com

Item Number

28
29
30
31
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
501
502
503
504
505

Part Number

9R196609
9R196610
9R196611
9R196612
9R196613
9R196614
9R196615
9R196616
9R196617
9R196618
9R196619
9R196620
9R196621
A00607101
A00103903
A00103203
A00103904
9R196622
9R 196623
A00103401
9R196624
9R196625
9R196626
9R196627
9R196628
100288
9R196629

COPYRIGHT®© 2005. All Rights Reserved.

Parts list, pricing, and availability subject to change. Please visit www.dewaltservigenet.conr for current parts information.

PartsList for BTFP12182 TypeO

Description

ROD

ROD

BLOCK UNIT

LINK

ROD

CLINCHER

PISTON ROD
GASKET

MAGAZINE SEAT
BLOCK

DRIVER

BRACKET
MAGAZINE UNIT
NUT

RIGHT PUSHER GUIDE
ROD

LEFT PUSHER GUIDE
PUSHER UNIT
ROLLER

SPRING

SPRING

SILENCER

HEX. SOCKET HD. BOLT
LOCK NUT

O-RING

O-RING

CAP NUT

Page 2

Qty Required

e e e " e T e T e e e e T N T S N O e S S S S S S (O I SO N0 R


http://www.dewaltservicenet.com

Item Number

506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532

Part Number

MSC6100-16
9R196630
9R196631
BADO01051
9R196632
86459

86998
9R196633
9R196634

MHE6100-100

9R196635
9R196636
BAC0404202
BADO01041
MSC5080-25
MPW6
MSC6100-35
BAC0605142
174308
BAA040016
MSC5080-10
IP-14M
9R196637
BAE01062
MSC5080-12
9R196638
9R196639

COPYRIGHT®© 2005. All Rights Reserved.

Parts list, pricing, and availability subject to change. Please visit www.dewaltservigenet.conr for current parts information.

PartsList for BTFP12182 TypeO

Description

SCREW-SHCS-M6X1.00X1
HEX HEAD BOLT
SPRING WASHER

LOCK NUT

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

HEX SOC.HD.BOLT
C-RING

NUT-ESN M6X1

SPRING PIN

HEX SOC HD SCR
HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT
LOCK NUT
SCREW-SHCS-M5X0.80X2
WASHER
SCREW-SHCS-M6X1.00X3
SCREW-HEX.SOC.HD.
O-RING-.701X.094
SPRING PIN
SCREW-SHCS-M5X0.80X1
INDUST.PLUG 1/4IN MP
FIXING BOLT

SPRING WASHER
SCREW-SHCS-M5X0.8X12
O-RING

O-RING

Page 3

Qty Required

e e e e e e e e =) W SO S NG N0 T = S S S S S (O R S e e e e e @) )


http://www.dewaltservicenet.com

PartsList for BTFP12182 TypeO

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
533 9R 196640 O-RING 1
800 100653 LUBE (2CC) 1
800 100679 LUBE (1LB.CAN) 1

COPYRIGHT®© 2005. All Rights Reserved.
Parts list, pricing, and availability subject to change. Please visit www.dewaltservicenet.com for current parts information.

Page 4


http://www.dewaltservicenet.com

